

Date	Num	Name	Address	Account	Paid Amount	Balance	Form
06/10/2016	1528	Alonso Salas	369 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215	Campaign Consultants	2,000.00	42,227.93	31-B
06/10/2016	1529	Alpha Protection System	1106 E. Main Street Columbus, OH 43205	Supplies	300.00	42,527.93	31-B
06/15/2016	1530	Inus Ray Miller III	509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 43205	Administration	1,500.00	44,027.93	31-B
06/15/2016	1530	Inus Ray Miller III	509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 43205	Travel	10.00	44,037.93	31-B
06/15/2016	1530	Inus Ray Miller III	509 N. Cassady Avenue, Apt 320 Columbus, OH 43205	Supplies	6.78	44,044.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1531	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Administration	560.00	44,604.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1532	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	408.00	45,012.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1532	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Travel	60.00	45,072.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1533	Shanta R. Smith	48 N. Ogden Avenue Columbus, OH 43204	Petitioners	250.00	45,322.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1534	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	Petitioners	310.00	45,632.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1535	Dedra Ann Stephens	653 Rhodes Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	45,682.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1536	Jaime Pardo	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	Petitioners	200.00	45,882.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1536	Jaime Pardo	3073 Sawyer Drive Grove City, OH 43123	Travel	40.00	45,922.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1537	Dumah M. Lee	3501 Wilkes Ct Columbus, OH 43204	Petitioners	300.00	46,222.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1538	Nijeria L. McClendon	1160 E. Mound Street Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	250.00	46,472.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1539	Eleanor Suber	405 S. 22nd Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	250.00	46,722.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1540	Robert H. Burnett	802 East Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	200.00	46,922.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1541	Juan McGary Pickens	4648 Eastway Ct., Apt C Columbus, OH 43213	Petitioners	150.00	47,072.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1542	June Williams	4648 Eastway Ct., C Columbus, OH	Petitioners	150.00	47,222.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1543	Sherry Bice	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	250.00	47,472.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1544	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	200.00	47,672.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1545	Steven McCray	3449 Derrer Ct. South Columbus, OH 43204	Petitioners	50.00	47,722.71	31-B
06/15/2016	1546	Alonso Salas	369 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215	Supplies	201.99	47,924.70	31-B
06/15/2016	EFT	NGP Van, Inc.	1101 15th Street, NW Suite 500 Washington, DC 20005	Email/Support Management	971.99	48,896.69	31-B
06/15/2016	EFT	NGP Van, Inc.	1101 15th Street, NW Suite 500 Washington, DC 20005	Email/Support Management	294.00	49,190.69	31-B
06/16/2016	1547	Mike Ware	306 S Champion Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Delivery/Setup Fees	50.00	49,240.69	31-B
06/16/2016	Debit	Huntington Bank		Bank and Transaction Fees	3.00	49,243.69	31-B
06/17/2016	1548	First Family Entertainment	911 Robinwood Ave., Suite A Columbus, OH 43213	Supplies	500.00	49,743.69	31-B
06/17/2016	1548	First Family Entertainment	911 Robinwood Ave., Suite A Columbus, OH 43213	Promotions	500.00	50,243.69	31-B
06/17/2016	1548	First Family Entertainment	911 Robinwood Ave., Suite A Columbus, OH 43213	Event Planning	1,250.00	51,493.69	31-B
06/17/2016	1549	Fitrakis & Gadell-Newton, LLC	1021 E. Broad Street Columbus, OH 43205	Legal	491.00	51,984.69	31-B
06/17/2016	1550	Hilltop Business Association		Event Fees	120.00	52,104.69	31-B
06/22/2016	1551	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	420.00	52,524.69	31-B